3
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 3-8ww w.ct cu.com sales@ ct cu.com
Standalone C
hassis
FRM220-CH02M & CH02M-2  FRM220-CH02/NMC
FRM220-CH04AFRM220-CH02M-HP
NMC Card
(Remote Management)

Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 3-9 ww w.ct cu.com sales@ ct cu.com
Standalone Chassis
FRM220 Slide-In Card Chassis Order Information
FRM220 –□□□□ –□□
Example: FRM220 – CH01–AD
FRM220 –□□□□–□□□□□
Example: FRM220 – CH02–RME01
Model Name Description
CH01 1 Slot Chassis with 100 ~240VAC to 12VDC Adapter, Fanless
CH01-AC, DC, AD 1 Slot Chassis with AC: 100 ~240VAC  DC: 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), Fanless
CH01M-AC, DC, AD 1 Slot Chassis with Console port and AC: 100 ~240VAC, DC: 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), Fanless
CH02 2 Slots Chassis with 100 ~240VAC to 12VDC Adapter, Fanless
CH02M-AC, DC, AD 2 Slots Chassis with Console port and AC: 30W 100 ~240VAC, DC:30W 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), with Cooling Fan
CH02M-2-AC, DC, AD 2 Slots Chassis with Console port and AC:12W 100 ~240VAC, DC:12W 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), Fanless
CH02/NMC (S)-AC, DC, AD 2 Slots Chassis with NMC card and AC: 30W 100 ~240VAC, DC: 30W 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), with Cooling Fan
CH02M-HP -AC, DC, AD
2 Slots Chassis with Console port and AC :30W 100~240VAC, DC:30W 18~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), Cooling FAN with
Superior Air Flow Cooling, High power consumption cards like "40G-1Q4S, 10G-SXX, 10G-SS, 2.7G-3S, MSW404S, MSW202" must use
CH02M-HP chassis for console management
CH02/NMC-HP -AC, DC, AD
2 Slots NMC Chassis AC :30W 100~240VAC, DC:30W 18~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), Cooling FAN with Superior Air Flow Cooling
High power consumption cards like "10G-SXX, 10G-SS, 2.7G-3S, MSW202" must use CH02/NMC-HP chassis for standalone SNMP
management
CH04A-AC 4-Slot chassis with built-in AC power 65W
CH04A-DC 4-Slot chassis with built-in DC power 50W
CH04A-AD 4-Slot chassis with built-in AC+DC power (65W+50W)
Wall Mount Kits Type
CH01-WMK01 Single Unit Wall Mounting Kit
CH01-DRK02 Single Unit Din-Rail
Rack Mounting Ear Description
CH01-RME01 Single unit Rack Mounting EAR for CH01 power built in and CH01M chassis
CH02-RME01 Single unit Rack Mounting EAR for CH02M and CH02/NMC chassis
CH02-RME02 Single unit Rack Mounting EAR for CH02M-HP and CH02/NMC-HP chassis
Note:
Note:
CH01-DRK02 only for Power Build-in Type
For CH01/AC/DC/AD, CH01M and CH02M, CH02/NMC chassis